Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

2,860

2,689

R$
835.00

08-06-2017

08-06-2017

08-06-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE

LIMPEZA E
CONSERVACAO DE
APARELHOS DE AR

CONDICIONADOS
DOS PREDIOS
PUBLICOS
MUNICIPAIS,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2025/2017-
MANUTENCAO DOS
APARELHOS DE
REFRIGERACAO
DAS ESCOLAS,
DESTINADAS A
SECRETARIA DE
EDUCACAO.




